Jigsaw Blade Sets
Reciprocating Saw Blade Set
Comprehensive set of jigsaw blades to cover a multitude
of cutting requirements into wood, metal and plastic.
Comprehensive set of reciprocating saw blades to cover a
multitude of cutting requirements into wood, metal and plastic.
Set
Code

Total
Length
(mm)
Cutting
Capacity
(mm)
TPI
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
PACK
SABSET10
A3029-240 S1531L Green Wood Straight   SSS 215 240 <190 5 2
5
A3020-150 S610VF Thin Sheet Metal / All Wood / Nails Straight   MSS 125 150 <100 5 - 8 2
A3035-240 S1542K Green / Fuel / Damp Wood Straight   SSS 215 240 15 - 190 3 2
A3015-150 S922AF Steel / Thin Sheet Metal / Pipes Straight   MWS 125 150 0.7 - 3.0 24 2
A3023-200 S2345X All Wood / Plastic Straight   SSS 175 200 6.0 - 150 6 - 10 2
TYPE -  JIG                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    SUB TYPE -  JIG01
10 PIECE
NEW PRODUCT
151